
3122 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. [9 November, 1951. 

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 

(Published Quarterly.) 

THE Annual subscription to the above is seven 
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single 
copy, two shillings and sixpence. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceed­
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial 
Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of 
a similar industrial nature. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 

ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day 
preceding the day of publication, and are charged 
at the following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s. 
For every additional line, 6d.; 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count 
nine words to a line; heading, signature and date 
being reckoned as separate lines. 

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances 
should be made by money order, postal note, or 
cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques. 

Where signatures are appended to copy for pub­
lication in the Government Gazette they must 
appear in typewritten or block characters below 
the· written signature. Unless this is done no 
responsibility will be accepted by this office for 
any error in the initials or names as printed. 

All communications should be addressed to "The 
Government Printer, Perth," 

CONTENTS. 

Administration Act 
Agriculture, Department of 
Appointments .... . .. . 
Associations Incorporation .. . 
Bulk Handling Act 
Cash Order, etc., Lost 
Chief Secretary's Department 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 

Deceased Persons' Estates 

Electoral 
Fire Brigades Act 
Forestry .... . ... 
Fremantle Harbour Trust 

Page. 
.... .... 3120-1 

.... .... 3071-2, 3114-15 
3072-3, 3075, 3089-90, 3117-18 

3120 
3114-15 

3084 
3073-5 

3073 
. ... 3118-19 

3073 

3120-1 

3073 

3074 
3084 

3073-4 

Government Stock Saleyards Act 3115 

Health Department 

Justices of the Peace 

Lands Department 
Land Titles 
Loe~! Courts Act 

Marketing of Onions Act 
Metropolitan \¥ater Supply, etc. 
Municipalities 

Native Affairs 
Notice to Mariners 
Noxious Weeds Act 

Orders in Council 

Parliament-Bills assented to 
Partnerships dissolved 
Premier's Department 
Proclamations .... .... . ... 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Service Holidays 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 

Railways 
Registrar General 
Road Boards 

Sale of Land 

3075 

3072 

.. 3075-84 
3084 
3073 

3071-2 
3087 

3087-8 

3075 
3075 
3115 

3072 

3071 
3119 
3072 

3071-2 
3072-3 

3073 
.... .... 3121 

3072, 3084-3114 

3071, 3117-18 
3075, 3117 

3072, 3083-4, 3088-3114 

Sale of Land for non-payment of Rates 
Street Collections (Regulation) Act 

3086, 3088 
3090 
3074 

Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land 

University 

Water Supply, etc., Department 
W.A. Transport Board 

.... 3116-17 
.... .... .... 3116 
3078-9, 3084-6, 3116-17 

3084 

3118 

3072, 3087 
3114 

By Authority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth. 




