[9 November, 1951.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual subscription to the above is seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy, two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceed-ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS .-- Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s. For every additional line, 6d.; and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

Where signatures are appended to copy for pub-lication in the *Government Gazette* they must appear in typewritten or block characters below the written signature. Unless this is done no responsibility will be accepted by this office for any error in the initials or names as printed.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.	
/OIN 1 1011 10.	

(

60	1, 1 11.				Page.
Administration Act Agriculture, Department of Appointments				3089-9	3120-1 -2, 3114-15 00, 3117-18
Bulk Handling Act					3114-15
.	••••				
Cash Order, etc., Lost Chief Secretary's Departm	ent	····			3084 3073-5
Commissioners for Declara	tions				3073
Companies	••••		••••		3118-19
Crown Law Department	••••		••••	••••	3073
Deceased Persons' Estates					3120-1
Electoral					3073
Fire Brigades Act	••••				3074
Forestry Fremantle Harbour Trust	 		····		3084 3073-4
Government Stock Saleya	ras A	Act	••••	* .	3115
Health Department		····			3075
Justices of the Peace					3072
Lands Department					3075-84
Land Titles				••••	3084
Local Courts Act		••••	••••		3073
Marketing of Onions Act					3071-2
"N Conservation and a standard servation of the servation	ly, et		••••		3087 3087-8
-	••••			••••	
Native Affairs Notice to Mariners		••••			3075
Notice to Mariners Noxious Weeds Act			••••		3075 3115
Orders in Council					3072
			••••	••••	
Parliament—Bills assented Partnerships dissolved			••••		3071 3119
Premier's Department	····				3119
Proclamations					3071-2
Public Service Commissio			••••		3072-3
Public Service Holidays Public Trustee		····	····	••••	3073
Public Works Department	····			3072,	3084-3114
Railways					71. 3117-18
Registrar General				50	3075, 3117
Road Boards			3072,	3083-4,	3088-3114
Sale of Land					3086, 3088
Sale of Land for non-pay	ment		tes		3090
Street Collections (Regula	ation)	Act			3074
Tender Board					3116-17
Tenders accepted			0070		3116
Tenders invited Transfer of Land	••••	····			-6, 3116-17 3084
	••••	••••		••••	
University	••••	••••			3118
Water Supply, etc., Depart	tment				3072, 3087
W.A. Transport Board		••••			3114